FEATURES
 Made in America
 Compact Size
 Cost Effective
 Reliable Solid State Design
 Maintenance Free
 Automatic Over-Current Shutdown and
Recovery

   C
arrollton, TX 75006      972-248-7691     w
w
w
.hvpow
ersystem
s.com
Model Input
Voltage
Input
Frequency
Output
Voltage
Output
Current MAX
CS2091L120-6 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 6 KVDC neg 450 µA
CS2O91L12O+6 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 6 KVDC pos 450 µA
CS2091L120-15 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 15 KVDC neg 200 µA
CS2O91L12O+l5 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 15 KVDC pos 200 µA
CS2O91L12O-25 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 25 KVDC neg 50 µA
CS2O91L12O+25 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 25 KVDC pos 50 µA
CS2091L240-6 * 240 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 6 KVDC neg 450 µA
CS2091L240+6 * 240 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 6 KVDC pos 450 µA
*NOTE:  Package dimensions increase for 240 VAC input design.  Consult factory for details.
CS2091 Series
High Voltage Power Supplies
2542 H